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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46

Handicap Side Pots   Game 1
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Russell Yeager (LH) 179 32 299 234 171 $19.00
2 Harry Yee 193 21 278 194 269 $10.50
2 Alex Araya 155 52 278 237 246 $10.50
4 Nicholas Lam 227 0 257 193 225
5 Ted Williams 196 19 242 240 254
6 Justin Luu 210 8 228 245 233
7 Michael Truong 196 19 226 229 240
8 Warren Leung 204 12 224 208 281
9 Jenn Phaxayavong 174 36 223 256 229

10 Duy Ton-That 219 0 219 143 212
11 Ken Yao 162 46 216 231 239
12 Darren Hue 166 43 209 232 223
13 Brian Young 174 36 207 237 249
14 John Mendez 157 50 206 220 188
15 Tony Tsui 232 0 204 183 237
16 Juan Almanza 199 16 199 208 213
17 Willy Cho 194 20 191 202 185
18 Hector Ferreira 191 23 190 203 290
19 Amy Wu 156 51 189 216 191
20 Jake Williams 188 25 188 259 206
21 Sean Vo 199 16 179 210 214
22 Trayon Campbell 191 23 171 240 245
23 Kyle Wong 195 20 168 182 208
24 Octavio Salazar Sr 201 15 160 258 199
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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46

Handicap Side Pots   Game 2
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Jake Williams 188 25 188 259 206 $19.00
2 Octavio Salazar Sr 201 15 160 258 199 $13.00
3 Jenn Phaxayavong 174 36 223 256 229 $8.00
4 Justin Luu 210 8 228 245 233
5 Trayon Campbell 191 23 171 240 245
5 Ted Williams 196 19 242 240 254
7 Brian Young 174 36 207 237 249
7 Alex Araya 155 52 278 237 246
9 Russell Yeager (LH) 179 32 299 234 171

10 Darren Hue 166 43 209 232 223
11 Ken Yao 162 46 216 231 239
12 Michael Truong 196 19 226 229 240
13 John Mendez 157 50 206 220 188
14 Amy Wu 156 51 189 216 191
15 Sean Vo 199 16 179 210 214
16 Warren Leung 204 12 224 208 281
16 Juan Almanza 199 16 199 208 213
18 Hector Ferreira 191 23 190 203 290
19 Willy Cho 194 20 191 202 185
20 Harry Yee 193 21 278 194 269
21 Nicholas Lam 227 0 257 193 225
22 Tony Tsui 232 0 204 183 237
23 Kyle Wong 195 20 168 182 208
24 Duy Ton-That 219 0 219 143 212
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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46

Handicap Side Pots   Game 3
HCP HCP HCP Winnings

Name Ave.   HDCP -1- -2- -3- Paid Out
1 Hector Ferreira 191 23 190 203 290 $19.00
2 Warren Leung 204 12 224 208 281 $13.00
3 Harry Yee 193 21 278 194 269 $8.00
4 Ted Williams 196 19 242 240 254
5 Brian Young 174 36 207 237 249
6 Alex Araya 155 52 278 237 246
7 Trayon Campbell 191 23 171 240 245
8 Michael Truong 196 19 226 229 240
9 Ken Yao 162 46 216 231 239

10 Tony Tsui 232 0 204 183 237
11 Justin Luu 210 8 228 245 233
12 Jenn Phaxayavong 174 36 223 256 229
13 Nicholas Lam 227 0 257 193 225
14 Darren Hue 166 43 209 232 223
15 Sean Vo 199 16 179 210 214
16 Juan Almanza 199 16 199 208 213
17 Duy Ton-That 219 0 219 143 212
18 Kyle Wong 195 20 168 182 208
19 Jake Williams 188 25 188 259 206
20 Octavio Salazar Sr 201 15 160 258 199
21 Amy Wu 156 51 189 216 191
22 John Mendez 157 50 206 220 188
23 Willy Cho 194 20 191 202 185
24 Russell Yeager (LH) 179 32 299 234 171
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